
Specifications:

General

• Recommended for use with P8270-
31 transformer and LED Lighting. Low 
voltage cable runs from P8270-31 
control center down path of lighting. 
UV protected, burial is not required, 
hide with ,ulch if desired. Perfect fit with 
fixture connectors for easy installation.

•	14 Gauge note: 150’ is the max. run 
distance from transformer location to 
assure best fixture operation

Labeling

• UL listed
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Finish

Catalog
No.

Black Gauge Dimensions (Inches)

Length Width

P8617 -31 14 900 1/4

P8626 -31 14 1800 1/4

P8628 -31 12 1200 1/4

P8635 -31 10 3600 3/8

P8699 -31 12 2400 3/8

Type    ____________

-31

P8617

P8626

P8628

P8635

P8699

Accessories	 Landscape Accessory	 Landscape


