

## Accessories Landscape Accessory Landscape

alog	Black	Gauge	Dimens	sions (Inches)	
	Finish		P8699		
			P8635		
			P8628		
			P8626		
			P8617		
				-31	
				Туре	_

			. 6633		
Catalog	Black	 Gauge	Dimensions (Inches)		
No.			Length	Width	
P8617	-31	14	900	1/4	
P8626	-31	14	1800	1/4	
P8628	-31	12	1200	1/4	
P8635	-31	10	3600	3/8	
P8699	-31	12	2400	3/8	



## **Specifications:**

## General

- Recommended for use with P8270-31 transformer and LED Lighting. Low voltage cable runs from P8270-31 control center down path of lighting. UV protected, burial is not required, hide with ,ulch if desired. Perfect fit with fixture connectors for easy installation.
- 14 Gauge note: 150' is the max. run distance from transformer location to assure best fixture operation

## <u>Labeling</u>

• UL listed

Progress Lighting
Post Office Box 5704
Spartanburg, South Carolina
29304-5704